3M™ Dynatel™ Advanced Modular System 965AMS
You Know
Now
Knowledge Is Power.
Your network is down. Try diagnosing it with some testers, and they’ll show you that the service isn’t
working. Which you already know.
Rather than just testing the network service, the new 3M™ Dynatel™ Advanced Modular System 965AMS
tests the integrity of the physical media layer. With this new family of Dynatel testers, you can determine

You may order the modules and 3M™ Far End Device accessory for the 965AMS separately. For further information, please
contact your local 3M representative or visit our website at www.3M.com/dynatel for more details.
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description 3M Stock Number
965AMS-CE/LITE/BON                         965AMS Lite 80-6113-3150-7
965AMS-CE/NOTDR/BON                        965AMS 80-6113-2147-4
965AMS-CE/TDR/BON/AC/DC                    965AMS with TDR 80-6113-2146-6
965AMS-CE/TDR/BON/ADSL2+/AC/DC             965AMS with TDR, ADSL2+ 80-6113-2149-0
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA/1343/BON                  965AMS Pro (2 MHZ) and FED II 80-6113-1500-5
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA/AC/DC/BON                 965AMS Pro (2 MHZ) 80-6113-2145-8
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA/ADSL2+/AC/DC/BON          965AMS Pro (2 MHZ) with ADSL2+ 80-6113-2148-2
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA/BON/ADSL2+/1343           965AMS Pro (2 MHZ) with ADSL2+ and FED II 80-6113-1611-0
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA/VDSL2/AC/DC/BON           965AMS Pro (2 MHZ) with VDSL2 80-6113-2506-1
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA30/AC/DC/BON               965AMS Pro (30 MHZ) 80-6113-3000-4
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA30/AC/DC/FEDIII/BON        965AMS Pro (30 MHZ) and FED III 80-6113-3011-1
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA30/VDSL2/AC/DC/BON         965AMS Pro (30 MHZ) with VDSL2 80-6113-2971-7
965AMS-CE/TDR/SA30/VDSL2/AC/DC/FEDIII/BON  965AMS Pro (30 MHZ) with VDSL2 and FED III 80-6113-3005-3
965AMS-ADSL2+/SIM/W/MODEM               965AMS ADSL2+ MODULE 80-6113-1661-5
965AMS-VDSL2/SIM/W/MODEM                965AMS VDSL2 MODULE 80-6113-2668-9
NOTES:  All units come with Bed of Nails test leads. All 965AMS-CE models shipped with the 1197 Full Soft Case and new symbolic keypad.
3M™ Dynatel™ Advanced Modular System 965AMS
Please recycle.  Printed in USA.
© 3M 2009.  All rights reserved.
80-6113-1520-3-B